
1123470

To: minvws.nl]; IEEE, BEN (EEE) IEEEZI @minvws nl]
Cc ) @minvws.nl]
From: 5.1.2e 512e

Sent: Tue 2/9/2021 2:29:37 PM

Subject: FW: Arguments regarding 3 or 6 weeks interval between 1st and 2nd ofPfizer vaccination on Sint Maarten

Received: Tue 2/9/2021 2:29:38 PM

Pros and Cons 3 - 6 weeks interval.docx

Verzonden: dinsdag 9 februari 2021 15:15

SEED© minbzk.n i>;[EET SEXED @minvws.nl>;
@zorgverzekeringskantoor.nl>

JIEE @ whiteyellowcross.org>

Onderwerp: Arguments regarding 3 or 6 weeks interval between 1st and 2nd of Pfizer vaccination on Sint Maarten

Dear All,

Thank you very much for the opportunity to discuss the subject above this morning.

As requested | attach the document we prepared to come to a conclusion as to what would work best in the specific context of Sint

Maarten.

| wish to stress the importance of contextualizing guidelines and policies to the actual situation on the ground.

Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any questions regarding the reasoning in the attachment.

With best regards,

Rode

Kruis
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